Permits Applied For

Date From 12/22/2021 and Date To 12/29/2021

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

12/22/2021

12/22/2021

12/22/2021

12/22/2021

12/22/2021

12/25/2021

12/27/2021

12/27/2021

89734

89735

89737

89738

89739

89740

89744

89745

0 DAVE BERRY RD

6170 W DONNAGAIL DR,
PENN LAIRD

No Address

No Address

2839 RESORT DR,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

100 BARTLEY ST, DAYTON

175 N CENTRAL ST,
BROADWAY
0 THREE SPRINGS RD.

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Farm Building

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Land Dist/E&S
Commercial/Industrial/Subdivisi
on

Commercial Buildout/Upfit

New Single Family Dwelling

General - / Electrical - /
Mechanical - / Plumbing - /
Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE
DESIGNATED

General - JES
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Applicant - JES
CONSTRUCTION LLC
Applicant - / Mechanics Lien
Agent - WELBY C
SHOWALTER

General - Constable
Construction, Inc. / Applicant -
Constable Construction, Inc. /
Plumbing - CHARLES M
BOWMAN / Mechanical -
MORRIS HEATING &

COOLING INC / Gas - MORRIS

HEATING & COOLING INC /
Electrical - LISKEY
ELECTRICAL SERVICE LLC/

Mechanics Lien Agent - CLARK

AND BRADSHAW

General - Constable
Construction, Inc. / Electrical -
LISKEY ELECTRICAL
SERVICE LLC / Applicant -
Constable Construction, Inc. /
Mechanical - MORRIS
HEATING & COOLING INC /
Plumbing - CHARLES M
BOWMAN

Land Disturber - Infovision
Software

Applicant - Beards & Broads

Applicant - / Mechanical - AIR
QUALITY SYSTEMS INC /
General -

WALTON ZACH

NESSELRODT
FORREST L &
ELIZABETH F

DAVIS LEO L &
SONYAR

PETTIT THOMAS
W & SALLY C

STROOP REBA M

STOVER DENNIS
A &PATTY L

FULL MONTY LLC

DELUCAS TRUST

NONE
DESIGNATED

WELBY C
SHOWALTER

CLARK AND
BRADSHAW

ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON A PARTIAL
BASEMENT PARTIAL
CRAWLSPACE HOUSE WILL
HAVE GEOTHERMAL
INSTALLING PUSH PIERS

POLE BARN FOR BEE KEEPING

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
ON SLAB

REMODELING CARPORT INTO
LAUNDRY ROOM AND KITCHEN
AND BATH ON MAIN FLOOR

test

3,060 sq. ft. build out for Beards &
Broads Ax Throwing.

2 STORY NEW SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING ON CRAWLSPACE
WITH ATTACHED GARAGE. NO
FOUNDATION SURVEY
REQUIRED.



Permit #

Permit Address

Date From 12/22/2021 and Date To 12/29/2021

Report Code

Permits Applied For

Contractors

Property Owner

Agent

Mechanic's Lien

Description

12/27/2021

12/28/2021

12/28/2021

12/27/2021

12/28/2021

12/28/2021

89746

89747

89751

20210528

20210532

20210534

0 THREE SPRINGS RD.

1925 STONE SPRING RD
ROCKINGHAM VA 22801

6364 S VALLEY PIKE,
MOUNT CRAWFORD

No Address

11688 GUM RUN TRL,
HINTON

2560 OLD FURNACE RD,
ROCKINGHAM

Residential Detached Garage

Sign

Fire Alarm System

Farm Building

Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

General - / Owner/Builder - /
Mechanical - AIR QUALITY
SYSTEMS INC

Sign Contractor - SIGN
DOCTOR SALES & SERVICE
INC / Applicant - SIGN
DOCTOR SALES & SERVICE
INC

Applicant - Ollmann Ernest
Martin Achitects

Property Owner -

Applicant - STONEWALL
CONTRACTING LLC / Electrical
- STONEWALL CONTRACTING
LLC

Electrical - J STEVE HILBERT /
Applicant -

DELUCAS TRUST

SUMMIT
COMMUNITY
BANK INC

WWEFC INC

PARRISH BRIAN
K

RIVERS EDGE

ENTERPRISES
LLC

OLD FURNACE
LLC

Total Permits

INSTALLING A DETACHED
GARAGE

INSTALLING LED ILLUMINATED
WALL SIGN ON BUILDING FOR
VERIZON

Fire Alarm Device in Project Lyft
"Area A"

BUILDING A FARM BUILDING. NO
FOUNDATION SURVEY
REQUIRED.

SERVICE UPGRADE

WIRING 3000 SQFT OF EXISTING
STORAGE BUILDING NEW 200
AMP SERVICE.



