

Permits Applied For

Date From 12/22/2021 and Date To 12/29/2021

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
12/22/2021	89734	0 DAVE BERRY RD	New Single Family Dwelling	General - / Electrical - / Mechanical - / Plumbing - / Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE DESIGNATED	WALTON ZACH	NONE DESIGNATED	ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON A PARTIAL BASEMENT PARTIAL CRAWLSPACE HOUSE WILL HAVE GEOTHERMAL INSTALLING PUSH PIERS
12/22/2021	89735	6170 W DONNAGAIL DR, PENN LAIRD	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - JES CONSTRUCTION LLC / Applicant - JES CONSTRUCTION LLC	NESSELRODT FORREST L & ELIZABETH F		
12/22/2021	89737	No Address	Farm Building	Applicant - / Mechanics Lien Agent - WELBY C SHOWALTER	DAVIS LEO L & SONYA R	WELBY C SHOWALTER	POLE BARN FOR BEE KEEPING
12/22/2021	89738	No Address	New Single Family Dwelling	General - Constable Construction, Inc. / Applicant - Constable Construction, Inc. / Plumbing - CHARLES M BOWMAN / Mechanical - MORRIS HEATING & COOLING INC / Gas - MORRIS HEATING & COOLING INC / Electrical - LISKEY ELECTRICAL SERVICE LLC / Mechanics Lien Agent - CLARK AND BRADSHAW	PETTIT THOMAS W & SALLY C	CLARK AND BRADSHAW	NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON SLAB
12/22/2021	89739	2839 RESORT DR, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Alteration/Remodel	General - Constable Construction, Inc. / Electrical - LISKEY ELECTRICAL SERVICE LLC / Applicant - Constable Construction, Inc. / Mechanical - MORRIS HEATING & COOLING INC / Plumbing - CHARLES M BOWMAN	STROOP REBA M		REMODELING CARPORT INTO LAUNDRY ROOM AND KITCHEN AND BATH ON MAIN FLOOR
12/25/2021	89740	100 BARTLEY ST, DAYTON	Land Dist/E&S Commercial/Industrial/Subdivision	Land Disturber - Infovision Software	STOVER DENNIS A & PATTY L		test
12/27/2021	89744	175 N CENTRAL ST, BROADWAY	Commercial Buildout/Upfit	Applicant - Beards & Broads	FULL MONTY LLC		3,060 sq. ft. build out for Beards & Broads Ax Throwing.
12/27/2021	89745	0 THREE SPRINGS RD.	New Single Family Dwelling	Applicant - / Mechanical - AIR QUALITY SYSTEMS INC / General -	DELUCAS TRUST		2 STORY NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWLSPACE WITH ATTACHED GARAGE. NO FOUNDATION SURVEY REQUIRED.

Permits Applied For

Date From 12/22/2021 and Date To 12/29/2021

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
12/27/2021	89746	0 THREE SPRINGS RD.	Residential Detached Garage	General - / Owner/Builder - / Mechanical - AIR QUALITY SYSTEMS INC	DELUCAS TRUST		INSTALLING A DETACHED GARAGE
12/28/2021	89747	1925 STONE SPRING RD ROCKINGHAM VA 22801	Sign	Sign Contractor - SIGN DOCTOR SALES & SERVICE INC / Applicant - SIGN DOCTOR SALES & SERVICE INC	SUMMIT COMMUNITY BANK INC		INSTALLING LED ILLUMINATED WALL SIGN ON BUILDING FOR VERIZON
12/28/2021	89751	6364 S VALLEY PIKE, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Fire Alarm System	Applicant - Ollmann Ernest Martin Achitects	WWFC INC		Fire Alarm Device in Project Lyft "Area A"
12/27/2021	20210528	No Address	Farm Building	Property Owner -	PARRISH BRIAN K		BUILDING A FARM BUILDING. NO FOUNDATION SURVEY REQUIRED.
12/28/2021	20210532	11688 GUM RUN TRL, HINTON	Residential Electrical	Applicant - STONEWALL CONTRACTING LLC / Electrical - STONEWALL CONTRACTING LLC	RIVERS EDGE ENTERPRISES LLC		SERVICE UPGRADE
12/28/2021	20210534	2560 OLD FURNACE RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Electrical	Electrical - J STEVE HILBERT / Applicant -	OLD FURNACE LLC		WIRING 3000 SQFT OF EXISTING STORAGE BUILDING NEW 200 AMP SERVICE.

Total Permits

3